
*The MCC reserves the right to review the category of matches as the season progresses and the form of teams becomes more evident.
**Gate opening times are subject to change. Please refer to the club’s website (www.mcc.org.au) for the most up-to-date information.

Rd Day Date Home Team Away Team Game 
Time

Provisonal 
Category

MCC Gate 
Opening 
Times**

Members 
Dining Ballot 

Open

Passes 
Category*

Passes 
open 

1 Thursday March 23 Carlton Richmond 7.20pm 1 5.00pm Mar 13 A N/A

1 Friday March 24 Collingwood Western Bulldogs 7.50pm 3 5.30pm Mar 13 B Mar 14

1 Saturday March 25 Essendon Hawthorn 7.25pm 3 5.00pm Mar 13 B Mar 14

2 Thursday March 30 Richmond Collingwood 7.20pm 3 5.00pm Mar 20 B Mar 20

2 Saturday April 1 Hawthorn Adelaide Crows 1.45pm 3 12.00pm Mar 20 B Mar 20

2 Sunday April 2 Melbourne Carlton 3.20pm 3 1.00pm Mar 20 B Mar 20

3 Saturday April 8 Richmond West Coast Eagles 2.10pm 4 12.30pm Mar 27 C Mar 27

3 Sunday April 9 Carlton Essendon 3.20pm 3 1.00pm Mar 27 B Mar 27

4 Saturday April 15 Melbourne Fremantle 1.45pm 4 11.30am Apr 3 C Apr 3

4 Monday April 17 Hawthorn Geelong Cats 3.20pm 2 1.00pm Apr 3 B Apr 3

5 Sunday April 23 Hawthorn West Coast Eagles 4.40pm 4 3.00pm Apr 10 C Apr 10

5 Monday April 24 Richmond Melbourne 7.25pm 1 5.00pm Apr 10 A N/A

5 Tuesday April 25 Essendon Collingwood 3.20pm 1 12.00pm Apr 10 A N/A

6 Saturday April 29 Carlton Sydney Swans 2.10pm 4 12.30pm Apr 17 C Apr 18

6 Sunday April 30 Geelong Cats Collingwood 3.20pm 3 1.00pm Apr 17 B Apr 18

7 Saturday May 6 Collingwood Carlton 2.10pm 3 12.00pm Apr 24 B Apr 24

7 Sunday May 7 Melbourne Hawthorn 3.20pm 3 1.00pm Apr 24 B Apr 24

8 Saturday May 13 Essendon Geelong Cats 7.25pm 3 5.00pm May 1 B May 1

8 Sunday May 14 Richmond Fremantle 1.10pm 4 11.30am May 1 C May 1

9 Saturday May 20 Collingwood Hawthorn 7.25pm 3 5.00pm May 8 B May 8

9 Sunday May 21 Melbourne North Melbourne 3.20pm 3 1.00pm May 8 B May 8

10 Saturday May 27 Richmond Essendon 7.25pm 1 5.00pm May 15 A N/A

10 Sunday May 28 Collingwood Brisbane Lions 1.10pm 4 11.30am May 15 C May 15

12 Saturday June 10 Hawthorn Gold Coast SUNS 1.45pm 4 12.00pm May 29 C May 29

12 Monday June 12 Melbourne Collingwood 3.20pm 1 1.00pm May 29 A N/A

13 Saturday June 17 Richmond Sydney Swans 1.45pm 4 12.00pm June 5 C June 5

14 Saturday June 24 Collingwood Port Adelaide 1.45pm 4 12.00pm June 12 C June 13

14 Sunday June 25 Richmond Carlton 3.20pm 3 1.00pm June 12 B June 13

15 Friday June 30 Melbourne Sydney Swans 7.50pm 3 5.30pm June 19 B June 19

15 Saturday July 1 Carlton Adelaide Crows 2.10pm 4 12.30pm June 19 C June 19

15 Sunday July 2 Hawthorn Collingwood 3.20pm 3 1.00pm June 19 B June 19

16 Saturday July 8 Collingwood Essendon 2.10pm 3 12.00pm June 26 B June 26

16 Sunday July 9 Carlton Melbourne 3.20pm 3 1.00pm June 26 B June 26

17 Saturday July 15 Geelong Cats Hawthorn 1.45pm 3 11.30am July 3 B July 3

17 Sunday July 16 Carlton Western Bulldogs 3.20pm 4 1.30pm July 3 C July 3

18 Saturday July 22 Melbourne Port Adelaide 2.10pm 3 12.00pm July 10 B July 10

18 Sunday July 23 Richmond GWS Giants 1.10pm 4 11.30am July 10 C July 10

19 Friday July 28 Hawthorn Sydney Swans 7.50pm 3 5.30pm July 17 B July 17

19 Sunday July 30 Collingwood Adelaide Crows 3.20pm 4 1.30pm July 17 C July 17

20 Saturday August 5 Essendon Carlton 2.10pm 3 12.00pm July 24 B July 24

20 Sunday August 6 Richmond Hawthorn 3.20pm 3 1.00pm July 24 B July 24

21 Sunday August 13 Melbourne St Kilda 1.10pm 3 11.00am July 31 B July 31

22 Saturday August 19 Collingwood Geelong Cats 2.10pm 3 12.00pm Aug 7 B Aug 7

22 Sunday August 20 Melbourne Brisbane Lions 1.10pm 4 11.00am Aug 7 C Aug 7

23 TBC TBC Collingwood Melbourne TBC 3 TBC Aug 14 B Aug 14

23 TBC TBC Richmond St Kilda TBC 4 TBC Aug 14 C Aug 14

2017 AFL fixture at the MCG


